EEw

L I
Sz Y
i

Cexil

" SEARANI 00, 11145

Fis 1113 117
5%¥£¢

J»_A.(;E';

GARY :i. 0L SN

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

LOAN NUMBER Oid #08-01400430 & New $14-800430-1

This sgreement made snd entered into this é, I day of January, 1997, by and between RIVERVIEW SAVINGS BANK
F3B, (hereinafter cailed “Lender”), and Collin Leaf Surbert a single person and Elia Brooks Semro, a single person ,
(Hereinafter called "Owner(s)") -

WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, Lender loaned Collin Leaf Surbert 3 single person and Elia Brooke Ssmro, a single person
{Name of Original Borrower({s)

the sum of one hundred ht thousand and nol/100 dollars {128,000.00) as svidenced by a note and mortgage
{the term “mortgage™ Includes a Deed of Trust) executed and delivered on Decomber 13, 1995, which mortgage Is duly
recorded under Audiior's File No. #124028 In the public records In the Jurisdiction where the morigaged property Is
locsted which note snd mortgage are hersby incorporated herein as part of this Instrument: and .

WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said premises has found it necessary and does hereby raquest s modification
of the terms of sald loan for the following reasoris:

To alleviste the necessity of refinancing this loan on the part of the owner and to extend the maturity date on
the Loan Modificstion Agresment dated October 07, 1996, from January 01, 1997 to April 01, 1997.
NOTWITHSTANDING, all ather terms and conditions remain unchanged.

and

WHEREAS, the parties desire to restats the modified terms 6! said loan 80 that there shall be no misunderstanding
ofthe mater; \\\\\"“:".'2"”1:;

- ) ‘ - 7, .
THEREFORE, it 1s hereby agresd that, in conaideration of the reasons s \0&0&0@‘&&;.0{ this
sgreement the unpaid balance of said indebtedness Is one hundred twe: Sald Mloushpd 10
(128,000.00), all of which the undersigned promises to pay with interest at 7.250 vo.fgn v
same shall be paysbis intersst only, {$interest oniy} per month beginning on u::i:hgf 7 H
first to interest and balance fo principal, plus a sum estimated to be suffic at thadisc
obligations, If applicable, (which estimated sum may be sdjusted as necessarg) ®
morigage contract shall remain in full force and effect. =

* Subject to Terins of Hote

H

Collin,L.;lf Surbert (individual)
Gl Byt
Ella Brocke Semro ' (Individual)
STATE OF WASHINGTON STATE OF WASHINGTON
COUNTY OF CLARK ' COUNTY OF CLARK . .
On this day personally appearsd before me Collin Laaf On this3!<7 day of Jania 1997, before ,me the
Surbett a single person and Elia Brooke Samro, a undersigned, a Notary Public¢ in and for the State of
single person to me known to be the individual(s} Washington, duly ‘ commissioned and swom,
described in and who executed the within and personally appeared Karen M. Nelson and Shirley A.
foregoing instrument, and acknowiedged that DuPaul {o me known to be the Vice President and
foregoing Instrument, and acknowiedged that they Assistant Vice President respectively, of Riverview
have signed the same as of their fres and voluntary Savings Bank, FSB the cofporation that executed the
act and deed, for the uses and purposes therein foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said
mentioned. . instzument to be the free and voluntary act and deed
—Em T T of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein
. \ R mentioned and on oath that the seal ed is
o ) DEM_\_WA e TON " “the corporate seal of s3d corpPi$th) my
GIVEN under my hand agd fficlfi 6aiASHING hand and official seal hedoloatTipd iy iaw, WGT OMer
this Jisy day of : HARY -« - PUBLIC fiyst abgye written. ¢
A7 : ~ NOTARY - o - PUBLIC
mission Expires 5-31-99 i ¥
Notary Pubiic in and “ “Notary Public in and for
Washington, residing at Washington, residing at,
My Commission Expires: 5/3 /47 . My Commission Expires:577+/<< -

15 ) -

12m291 . ROOR /2 DAGE Y60

T

éi




